
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

2020 Longwood Ave

Grove City, OH 43123

(920) 992-3175

(715) 341-2868

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.com (608) 274-4932DRS Ltd

Terri Yeager

John A 
Orlowski

Henry Conklin

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

Central State Service Group

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

office@guidelineswi.com

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

Chad Bernsdorf msr326@aol.comM & D Blacktop (614) 875-9989

Contract 7618

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.com

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-92

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

homepreservation@hotmail.com (608) 588-8618

1/22/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7618

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

6747 N. Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

7673 Westman Way

middleton, WI 53562

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ron Reif ronreif@chorus.netSite Needs (608) 345-7343

Munson Fence and Paving Eric Evans eevans@munsoninc.com (414) 351-0800

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

47
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com (608) 255-1673

1/22/2016


